GW VJLPL1.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.3 | 2025-01-16
 ﻿
GW VJLPL1.EM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.3 | 2025-01-16
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
GW VJLPL1.EM-LSK5-XX510-1 2200 K 100 ... 130 lm Q65113A7117
GW VJLPL1.EM-K4LY-XX58-1 2700 K 120 ... 150 lm Q65113A7116
GW VJLPL1.EM-K5LZ-XX57-1 3000 K 125 ... 155 lm Q65113A7119
GW VJLPL1.EM-LVL1-XX56-1 3500 K 130 ... 160 lm Q65113A7118
GW VJLPL1.EM-LWL2-XX55-1 4000 K 135 ... 165 lm Q65113A7120
GW VJLPL1.EM-LXL3-XX53-1 5000 K 140 ... 170 lm Q65113A7121
GW VJLPL1.EM-LWLZ-XX52-1 5700 K 135 ... 155 lm Q65115A0060
﻿
GW VJLPL1.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.3 | 2025-01-16

Applications
Characteristics
1.3 2025-01-16 Ordering Information
Chromaticity Coordinate Groups
﻿
GW VJLPL1.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
25 | Version 1.3 | 2025-01-16
 ﻿
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria
Phone +43 3136 500-0
ams-osram.com
© All rights reserved
﻿
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ams OSRAM:
  GW VJLPL1.EM-K5LZ-XX57-1  GW VJLPL1.EM-K4LY-XX58-1  GW VJLPL1.EM-LWL2-XX55-1  GW VJLPL1.EM-
LXL3-XX53-1  GW VJLPL1.EM-LVL1-XX56-1  GW VJLPL1.EM-LSK5-XX510-1  Q65113A7116  GW VJLPL1.EM-LWLZ-
XX52-1-350-R18